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AMERICAN CONTINENTAL SELECTION. FIDE ONLINE WORLD U10-18 RAPID CHAMPIONSHIPS G18 Girls
Last update 04.12.2020 12:03:35

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts. 
4 Marrujo Pardo Mauricio Emmanuel 1857 CHI 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 6
12 Farias Jaque Maximiliano 1395 CHI 1 0 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 3
16 Lemus Pena Sebastian 1612 CHI 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 3,5
11 CM Ballesteros Cardenas Leonardo 1991 CHI 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3
9 CM Castellanos Villela Alejandro 2202 CHI 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 5
17 Bahamondes Cepeda Juan Pablo 1855 CHI 0 1 1 0 ½ ½ 1 4
13 Azocar Gajardo Javiera 0 CHI 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
20 Villegas Ampuero Consuelo 1263 CHI 0 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 2,5
11 WCM Abdala Cancino Patricia Anastas 1611 CHI 1 0 0 1 0 ½ 0 2,5
10 Contreras Suazo Rocio 1695 CHI 1 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 0 4
3 WIM Gomez Barrera Javiera Belen 2083 CHI 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 4

Player overview for CHI
Results of the last round for CHI

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg
7 2 4 Marrujo Pardo Mauricio Emmanuel 1857 5 1 - 0 4½ Fiorito Francisco 1791
7 13 12 Farias Jaque Maximiliano 1395 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Diaz Guerrero Jesus Daniel 0
7 6 16 Lemus Pena Sebastian 1612 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Latorre Vincent 1731
7 9 11 CM Ballesteros Cardenas Leonardo 1991 3 0 - 1 3 Ibarra Alex 1524
7 5 9 CM Castellanos Villela Alejandro 2202 4 1 - 0 4 IM Avila Pavas Santiago 2393
7 9 17 Bahamondes Cepeda Juan Pablo 1855 3 1 - 0 3 CM Yearwood Sean 1778
7 8 13 Azocar Gajardo Javiera 0 3 0 - 1 3 Melara Alejandra 0
7 12 10 Salvato Leon Ana Maria 1497 2 ½ - ½ 2 Villegas Ampuero Consuelo 1263
7 9 11 WCM Abdala Cancino Patricia Anastas 1611 2½ 0 - 1 3 Moreyra Saravia Luciana Belen 1033
7 2 4 WIM Zhu Evelyn 2038 4½ 1 - 0 4 Contreras Suazo Rocio 1695
7 2 3 WIM Gomez Barrera Javiera Belen 2083 4 0 - 1 5 FM Cervantes Landeiro Thalia 2311
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Rk. Group
1 Open 10

23 Open 10
17 Open 12
18 Open 14
5 Open 16

13 Open 18
16 Girls 10
25 Girls 12
22 Girls 14
8 Girls 16
6 Girls 18

No.
6
26
11
24
3
20
20
20
28
10
1
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Player details for CHI

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Marrujo Pardo Mauricio Emmanuel  1857 CHI Rp:1895 Pts. 6

1 24 Dan Khafif Joseph 0 PAN 3 s 1 
2 13 Ulloa Centeno Leandro Nicolas 1353 ECU 4 w 1 
3 9 Faitelson Nevo 1706 USA 4 s 1 
4 1 Chen Ryo 2165 USA 5,5 w 0 
5 19 Miranda Fernandez Marcos Manuel 1112 PAR 4 s 1 
6 3 Woodward Andy 1975 USA 5,5 s 1 
7 6 Fiorito Francisco 1791 ARG 4,5 w 1 

 Farias Jaque Maximiliano  1395 CHI Rp:1202 Pts. 3
1 32 Jaikaran Aaron 0 BAR 2 s 1 
2 1 Chen Ryo 2165 USA 5,5 w 0 
3 22 Cardenas Armenta Raul Moises 0 MEX 4,5 s ½ 
4 11 Wu Jonathan 1432 CAN 3,5 w 0 
5 27 Dunikov Glib 0 CAN 4 w 0 
6 17 Muradali Kyan 1164 TTO 2,5 s 1 
7 26 Diaz Guerrero Jesus Daniel 0 VEN 3,5 w ½ 

 Lemus Pena Sebastian  1612 CHI Rp:1472 Pts. 3,5
1 33 Lopez Garcia Miguel Angel 0 MEX 4,5 w 1 
2 7 CM Zhao Erick 2039 USA 6 s 0 
3 31 Camargo Silva Samir 0 PAN 3 w 0 
4 25 Mereles Riquelme Mauricio 1232 PAR 3 s 1 
5 26 Justiniano Flores Luis Fernando 1223 BOL 3 w 1 
6 4 Puri Arjun 2078 USA 4 s ½ 
7 11 Latorre Vincent 1731 CAN 4,5 w 0 

CM Ballesteros Cardenas Leonardo  1991 CHI Rp:1749 Pts. 3
1 26 Munroe-Brown Brad 1248 TTO 2 s 1 
2 1 IM Guo Arthur 2358 USA 5,5 w 1 
3 6 FM Flores Quillas Diego Saul Rodri 2245 PER 5 s 0 
4 18 Montes Orozco Miguel Angel 1679 MEX 4 w 0 
5 15 Fiorito Joaquin 1909 ARG 4,5 w 0 
6 21 Stephenson John 1629 JAM 3 s 1 
7 24 Ibarra Alex 1524 ESA 4 w 0 

CM Castellanos Villela Alejandro  2202 CHI Rp:2063 Pts. 5
1 24 Mahadeo Amir 1407 TTO 2 s 1 
2 31 Solomon Joshua 0 ANT 3 w 1 
3 4 FM Shen Christopher 2354 USA 4,5 s 1 
4 7 FM Rodrigue-Lemieux Shawn 2276 CAN 5,5 w 0 
5 2 FM Cardoso Cardoso Jose Gabriel 2414 COL 5 s 0 
6 22 Mayta Aiza Maveric 1488 BOL 3 w 1 
7 3 IM Avila Pavas Santiago 2393 COL 4 w 1 

 Bahamondes Cepeda Juan Pablo  1855 CHI Rp:1665 Pts. 4
1 3 IM Wang Justin 2447 USA 5 s 0 
2 24 Finlay Kendry 1379 PAN 2 w 1 
3 29 Solomon Jonathan 0 ANT 2 w 1 
4 14 CM Hernandez Luna Jose Angel 1948 MEX 4,5 s 0 
5 28 Azar Sebastien 0 CAN 3,5 w ½ 
6 21 Coto Anaya Walter Alexander 1750 ESA 3 s ½ 
7 20 CM Yearwood Sean 1778 TTO 3 w 1 

 Azocar Gajardo Javiera  0 CHI Rp:1196 Pts. 3
1 27 Salazar Victoria 0 JAM 4 w 1 
2 4 Chavarria Troya Keytleen Denis 1359 PAN 2 s 1 
3 17 Guan Isabelle 0 CAN 4 w 1 
4 1 WCM Vidyarthi Omya 1709 USA 6,5 s 0 
5 5 Vizcarra Quispe Ramalia 1333 PER 4,5 w 0 
6 6 Guzman Vanesa 1318 ARG 4 s 0 
7 20 Melara Alejandra 0 ESA 4 w 0 

 Villegas Ampuero Consuelo  1263 CHI Rp:1230 Pts. 2,5
1 4 WCM Mou Iris 1828 USA 5 w 0 
2 31 Olea Valle Scarlett Daniela 0 MEX 3,5 s 0 
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3 28 Duque Roca Keilyn Elizabeth 0 GUA 2 w 1 
4 32 Swaminathan Laia 0 CAY 3 s 1 
5 13 Norabuena Ticona Gabriela Paola 1420 PER 5 s 0 
6 9 Gupta Sara 1582 USA 3 w 0 
7 10 Salvato Leon Ana Maria 1497 CUB 2,5 s ½ 

WCM Abdala Cancino Patricia Anastas  1611 CHI Rp:1299 Pts. 2,5
1 26 Caicedo Layla 1106 PAN 3,5 w 1 
2 2 WFM Francisco Guecamburu Candela Be 2034 ARG 6 s 0 
3 24 D`souza Carina 1302 CAN 3 w 0 
4 21 Stephenson Amy 1339 JAM 3,5 s 1 
5 18 Orbe Vivero Veronica Priscila 1471 ECU 4 w 0 
6 15 WCM Tsukerman Julia 1523 CAN 2,5 s ½ 
7 28 Moreyra Saravia Luciana Belen 1033 PER 4 w 0 

 Contreras Suazo Rocio  1695 CHI Rp:1826 Pts. 4
1 23 Mollo Katherine 1299 BOL 3 w 1 
2 3 WCM Zeng Sheena 2065 USA 5 s ½ 
3 15 Caballero Alonso Alexa 1540 MEX 4 s 1 
4 14 WCM Brown Raehanna 1594 JAM 5 w 0 
5 12 Seine Rose Berline 1679 HAI 2,5 s 1 
6 1 WFM Samadashvili Martha 2215 USA 5 w ½ 
7 4 WIM Zhu Evelyn 2038 USA 5,5 s 0 

WIM Gomez Barrera Javiera Belen  2083 CHI Rp:1872 Pts. 4
1 13 WCM James Shemilah 1613 TTO 2 s 1 
2 8 WFM Garcia Angie 1802 ESA 3 w 0 
3 16 WCM Quezada Pauker Katheen Gabriela 1498 ECU 3 s 1 
4 5 WFM Morris-Suzuki Sophie 2043 USA 5,5 s 0 
5 10 Mayeregger Guadalupe Milagros 1731 ARG 4 w 1 
6 9 Ruiz Villalba Andrea 1757 MEX 4 s 1 
7 1 FM Cervantes Landeiro Thalia 2311 USA 6 w 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr539216.aspx?lan=1
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